
Friday, August 1
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.31 a.m.,Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.29 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 G.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070on m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Royal Romances
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 A Name to Remember
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. O Lunchtime Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.16 Voices in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
se The Gardening Session with Georgeean
3.30 Musical Matinee4.0 Keyboard Interlude
4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Tune Parade
5. 0 Quarter Hour Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 The Merrymakers
7. 0 Quiz Kids
8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite
8.30 The Guns of Navarone
9. 0 Dangerous Destiny
8.30 Disc Debut
10. O Sporting Digest
10.30 The Fat Man
11. O Platter Party
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDj YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. O p.m. David Rose’s Orchestra5.30 Dean Martin (vocal)6. 0 Turning Back the Pages6.30 Light and Bright7.0 _- Our Overseas Libraryargaret Whiting (vocal)8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests9. 0 Waltz Time9.30 Brothers and Sisters10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down i

| XH 1310 eee a m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session yer aang Isaac)0 The Chairman is a Lady16 The Bennett Affair30 Life of Mary Sothern

-45 We Love and Learn
QO Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
p.m. A Woman in Love
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)The Girl from Nowhere
Adventures of Rocky StarrThe Silver Spur
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
Auckland Provincial Stock ReportThe Quiz Kids
Story of a Star (Gordon MacRae)Operation Moon Satellite
Dangerous DestinyLife in the Balance
Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)In the Continental Manner
Close down

HAWKES BAY2LC iw0t 234m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell: Helio, Children9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
e
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bidg9.30 aradale Town Topics10. 0 Royal Romances10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Alias Jane Morgan12. 0 Calling Waipawa1.30 p.m. World at My Feet1.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.0, These Words Changed My Life4. 0 Afternoon Concert
>a Luke Simmons and his Blue Moun-
BoysWorld of Nature, by Reg. Williams

6.45 Salute to a Champion

:
tain
5. 0

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicWinter Wonderland
uiz Kids
peration Moon Satellite

. Dangerous omg
|0. 0 Sports Preview WMicKegg)1.0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. Good Morning Requests10. 0 Peter and Paula10.15 Famous Adventurers10.30 The Bennett Affair10.45 Lone Journey11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Doctor Paul2.0 Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 The Chairman is a Lady4.0 Ferko String Band
5.45 Patrice Munsel (soprano)

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra with theBiil Shepherd Chorus30 Play it Again
tt) The Quiz Kids45
p
ohne
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Digest (Alan More)0 °
0
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QIN Moon Satellite
t Dangerous

conse |0. O Sports Preview (Norman Allen)1.0 Close down

2X MASTERTONB 840 ke. 357 m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Musio
6.15 Bargain Buying6.30 Dinner Music
0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 The Stars are Singing8.30 Family Favourites9. 0 Jazz in the Modern Manner
9.30 Soft Listening10. 0 Smuggler’s Paradise10.15 Tony Martin10.30 Close down
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2ZB seine
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Royal Romances10.15 Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.456 A Name to Remember

© Melodious Moments
-30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)
QO Musical Parade
p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
Women’s Hour (Doreen)

QO Vanished Without Trace
+30 Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Quiz KidsCurtain Going UpOperation Moon Satellite
Mantrap
Dangerous Destin
Sporting Digest ipeter Sellers)The Fat Man :

Calling Paraparaumu (Morva)
Close down

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m. Music for Everyman7.30 A Jazz Band Ball
8. 0 Listen to the Blossoms and Russ
Carlyle8.15 In Continental Manner
8.45 Sammy Hagan with the Viscounts9. 0 Emanuel Vardi and his Orchestra
9.30 Those Were the Days10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

3ZB vo am
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisv’s Morning Session10. Royal Romances10.1 Out of the Dark
1 The Bennett Affair
1 A Name to Remember
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11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0, C.0.D. Check on Depositors4. 0 Caribbean Carnival
4.15 Famous Children’s Choirs5.30 Rudolf Frim! at the Keyboard5.45 Still the Tops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
y SE The Quiz Kids7.30 Joe Fingers Carr and the MillsBrothers
8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite8.30 The Renegade9. 0 Dangerous Destiny9.30 Farnon and Fisher10. 0 Sports Preview (George Speed)10.30 The Fat Man :

11. 0 New Brighton Is On the Air (Alande Malmanche)11.30 Music for the Midnight Mood12. 0 Close down

GED weiss. cane:a.m. Breakfast SessionSchool Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionRoyal RomancesThis Man’s FamilyThe Bennett Affair
A Name to Remember
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music

+ Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Colema :Understanding Children, by QuentinBrew (final broadcast)
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Friday Serenade
Family Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Quiz Kids
Operation Moon Satellite
The Guns of Navarone
Dangerous Destiny
Talking Sport (Charlie Martin)
The Fat Man
Starlight Lullaby
Close downeer

6. Cam. Breakfast Session
8.10
9. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Calling the Children
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)The Girl from Nowhere
The Bennett Affair
The Search for Karen Hastings
Lunch Music

2. O p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow2.30 Women’s Hour: 3.0, World at MyFeet; and Understanding Children, byuentin Brew
4. Piano Time
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Just Music8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite8.30 The Guns of Navarone :9. 0 Dangerous Aart10. O Sports Preview (J. Pettigrew)11. 0 Close down

Now
somethinghot and 2
nourishing_
SHREDDO
pudding
Pressure Cooked

ThesewintrydaysYouneed lotsofappe-
tisingsteamedpuddings made withIhreddo ShreddoPureBeefSueta They'res0satis-
fying,and S0 lightand tasty: Shreddo's

SHREDDO
ideal for 0 "quick" pudding:using thepressure cooker: Finely chopped, non"

Beredred sticky,PoursSoeasily_~andthere'$noend
SuET to thePies,Pastries,dumplingsandpud-

dingsYou can make with Shreddo: Try1the AuntDaisySpecials"inRecipeBook:
PostCouponNow

ShreddoLtd.
Box7,Ellersiie,Auckland
Please forward me a Copy Op

SHREDDO yourFREERecipeBook
Name
Address:
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